Monitorler

Uriin

27 ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB-C

28 ASUS TUF GAMING VG289Q 5ms 2xHDMI DP QHD HDR
IP

28 ASUS VG28UQL1A IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ DP HDMI

27 ASUS PROART PA279CRV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

31,5 ASUS VP32UQ 4MS 60HZ 4K IPS MON

32 ASUS PROART PA329CV 5MS 60HZ ADAPTIVE-SYNC

31.5 MSI MAG 321UP QD-OLED 0.03MS 165HZ UHD FLAT
1500R VA FREESYNC PREMIUM GAMING MONITOR

15.6 ASUS PA169CDV 4K UHD IPS TOUCH HDMI USB-C

23.6 ASUS PROART PA24US 4K IPS HDR 5MS DP HDMI

Marka

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

Fiyat

526,90

349,80

495,00

533,50

544,50

995,50

1.146,20

1.296,90

2.088,90

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usb

usb

usb



